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VII Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 25- - 26-10-2014

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2014-10-25 - 16:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. KOCZUR Julia 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 30.83 428
2. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 31.35 407
3. MICHALAK Laura 02 MOSM Tychy 32.55 364
4. AMEREK Daria 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 32.63 361
5. BIELA Martyna 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.77 357
6. KAPELA Anna 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 33.03 348
7. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 33.40 337
8. KRASNODĘBSKA Małgorzata 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 33.54 333
9. STRZEMIŃSKA Natalia 03 MOS CSiR Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.92 322

10. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.28 311
11. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 34.36 309
12. DRZAZGA Emilia 03 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 34.49 306
13. KUZIÓW Martyna 03 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 34.99 293
14. NOWAK Jagoda 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 35.01 292
15. OKAJ Martyna 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 35.64 277
16. KRÓL Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.93 249
17. ŻELAZKO Emilia 03 MKS - MOS Katowie 37.43 239
18. BYWALEC Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.57 236
19. BOCIAN Roksana 04 MOSM Tychy 37.83 232
20. GACKA Nikola 02 MOSM Tychy 38.66 217
21. WITES Zuzanna 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 39.05 211
22. KAPELA Nina 04 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 39.74 200
23. RUTKOWSKA Alicja 04 Szkoła Pływania PLUSK 40.67 186

13 - 15 lat

1. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.69 532
2. ZŁOTECKA Sylwia 99 MOSM Tychy 29.71 479
3. MARUSZCZYK Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 30.60 438
4. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.81 390
5. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 31.98 384
6. DOBROWOLSKA Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.59 363

ŁAKWA Zuzanna 01 MOSM Tychy 32.59 363
8. BROŻEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 32.85 354
9. MARUCHA Julia 01 MOSM Tychy 32.98 350

10. SIEJA Oliwia 01 MOSM Tychy 33.86 323
11. BANIA Wiktoria 01 MOSM Tychy 33.92 322
12. NOWAK Anna 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.47 306
13. KUDALA Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.69 276
14. LEPCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 36.21 264

16 lat i starsi

1. FARUZEL Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 30.95 423

Grupa OPEN

1. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 40.64 187
2. DAROCH Oliwia LKS GOL START Częstochowa 37.42 239
3. GOGOLA Natalia TZSN "START Tarnów 41.32 178
4. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna START Białystok 43.78 149
5. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja TZSN "START Tarnów 49.63 102
6. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata IKS Warszwa 49.66 102
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VII Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 25- - 26-10-2014

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Grupa OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. MICHALSKA Paula GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 44.57 141
8. STRAWIŃSKA Karolina IKS Warszwa 59.20 60
9. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika START Białystok 1:03.81 48

10. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:09.10 38
11. WIŚNIEWSKA Hanna WZSN START Wrocław 1:20.76 23
12. WOLNIK Marta LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:10.75 35
13. PIEC Alicja KSN START Kalisz 1:06.28 43
14. KISŁA Julia GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:08.51 39
15. SZUMLAŃSKA Karolina TZSN "START Tarnów 1:27.36 18
16. SZMUL Weronika LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:21.57 23
17. RÓŻAŃSKA Weronika GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:57.47 7
18. NAGI ANTONINA START Katowice - Oświęcim 2:22.25 4

Grupa S5

1. WIŚNIEWSKA Hanna WZSN START Wrocław 1:20.76 23
2. RÓŻAŃSKA Weronika GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:57.47 7
3. NAGI ANTONINA START Katowice - Oświęcim 2:22.25 4

Grupa S6

1. STRAWIŃSKA Karolina IKS Warszwa 59.20 60

Grupa S7

1. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 40.64 187
2. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika START Białystok 1:03.81 48
3. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:09.10 38
4. WOLNIK Marta LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:10.75 35
5. SZUMLAŃSKA Karolina TZSN "START Tarnów 1:27.36 18

Grupa S8

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja TZSN "START Tarnów 49.63 102
2. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata IKS Warszwa 49.66 102

Grupa S9

1. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna START Białystok 43.78 149
2. PIEC Alicja KSN START Kalisz 1:06.28 43
3. KISŁA Julia GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:08.51 39
4. SZMUL Weronika LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:21.57 23

Grupa S10

1. DAROCH Oliwia LKS GOL START Częstochowa 37.42 239
2. GOGOLA Natalia TZSN "START Tarnów 41.32 178
3. MICHALSKA Paula GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 44.57 141

PK BALCERZAK Wiktoria KSN START Kalisz 45.89 130
PK CHABERSKA Karolina KSN START Kalisz 1:14.87 29


